EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES AUTHORITY

A Public Trust

NOTICE

EMSA Board of Trustees

Schedule of Meetings - 2013
Time for all Scheduled Meetings:   1:00 p.m.

Location: EMSA Administrative Offices – via video-conference

               1111 Classen Dr., Oklahoma City, OK and
1417 N. Lansing Ave., Tulsa, OK

Wednesday - January 23, 2013
 
Wednesday - February 27, 2013



Wednesday - March 27, 2013



Wednesday - April 24, 2013

     
Wednesday - May 22, 2013




Wednesday - June 26, 2013




Wednesday - July 24, 2013


     
Wednesday - August 28, 2013



Wednesday - September 25, 2013
Wednesday - October 23, 2013
Wednesday - November 20, 2013



Wednesday - December 18, 2013
